
A
n

la
g

e
 3

 z
u

r V
o

rla
g

e
 V

/0
9
4

7
/2

0
1

9
  

S
e

ite
 1

 v
o

n
 A

n
la

g
e
 3

 
  

 

Vorentwurf September 2019 



Anlage 3 zur Vorlage V/0947/2019 
 

Seite 2 von Anlage 3 
 

  Stellplätze Bestand 

Stellplätze Planung 
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  Bäume Bestand 

Bäume Planung 
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 Wochenmarkt 

Planungsraum und Privatflächen 




